2024 MIAC Baseball Athletes of the Week

DATE
05/06/2024

05/06/2024
04/29/2024
04/29/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/15/2024
04/15/2024
04/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
03/25/2024
03/25/2024
03/18/2024
03/18/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/04/2024
03/04/2024
02/26/2024

02/26/2024

ATHLETE

Sam Lavin
Isaac Call

John Solfest

David Dorsey

Josh Cary

Owen Dauk
John Solfest
Joey Glampe
Kevin Steel
Cameron Weber

Addison Hochevar

Brayden Kohls
Kody Dalen

Breckin Hadley

Griffin Larson
Jake Schelonka

Jeremy Klick

Chris Knowles
Kody Dalen
Isaac Becker

Conor Mestemacher

Tyler Johnson

SPORT

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

SCHooL
St. Olaf College

Bethel University

Bethel University
Concordia College

Hamline University

Saint John's University
Bethel University

St. Olaf College

St. Olaf College

Saint Mary's University
Saint Mary's University
Gustavus Adolphus College
Saint John's University

St. Olaf College

Saint John's University

The College of St. Scholastica
Saint John's University
Gustavus Adolphus College
Saint John's University
Gustavus Adolphus College
Hamline University

Hamline University

AWARD
Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week

Athlete of the Week



