## 2024 MIAC Baseball Athletes of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
05/06/2024	Sam Lavin	Baseball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
05/06/2024	Isaac Call	Baseball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
04/29/2024	John Solfest	Baseball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
04/29/2024	<u>David Dorsey</u>	Baseball	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
04/22/2024	Josh Cary	Baseball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
04/22/2024	Owen Dauk	Baseball	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
04/15/2024	John Solfest	Baseball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
04/15/2024	Joey Glampe	Baseball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
04/08/2024	Kevin Steel	Baseball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
04/08/2024	Cameron Weber	Baseball	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
04/01/2024	Addison Hochevar	Baseball	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
04/01/2024	Brayden Kohls	Baseball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
03/25/2024	Kody Dalen	Baseball	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
03/25/2024	Breckin Hadley	Baseball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
03/18/2024	Griffin Larson	Baseball	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
03/18/2024	Jake Schelonka	Baseball	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week
03/11/2024	Jeremy Klick	Baseball	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
03/11/2024	Chris Knowles	Baseball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
03/04/2024	Kody Dalen	Baseball	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
03/04/2024	Isaac Becker	Baseball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
02/26/2024	Conor Mestemacher	Baseball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
02/26/2024	Tyler Johnson	Baseball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week